
UERSA - All Events Calendar for 2012

Wed 4th Jan River Exe Country Park Walking Group

Thu 19th Jan Eggesford Walking Group

Thu26th Jan Clayden Bridge Group

Tue 31st Jan Imperial UERSA coffee

Thu 2nd Feb Compton and Dainton Walking Group

Tue 21st Feb Redwing, Lympstone Restaurant Group

Wed 22nd Feb Bennett's Cross Walking Group

Tue 28th Feb Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 29th Feb Clayden Bridge Group

Sat 3rd Mar "King John", Drama Department UERSA

Mon 5th Mar Coleridge Way, Holford Walking Group

Wed 14th Mar "The Phantom of the Opera" Theatre Group

Mon 19th Mar Quiz Evening UERSA

Tue 20th Mar Mincinglake Valley Park Walking Group

Thu 22nd Mar Rodean, Kenton Restaurant Group

Mon 26th Mar Trebah Gardens Group

Tue 27th Mar Old v New World wines Wine Group

Tue 27th Mar Imperial UERSA coffee

Thu 29th Mar Clayden Bridge Group

Sat 31st Mar "St.Matthew Passion" Music Group

Wed 4th Apr "Béatrice et Bénédict" Music Group

Thu 5th Apr Crediton Walking Group

Wed 18th Apr Sports Hall Badminton Group

Fri 20th Apr Templar Way Loop Walking Group

Tue 24th Apr Imperial UERSA coffee

Tue 24th Apr The Ship Inn, Cockwood Restaurant Group

Thu 26th Apr Mothecombe Garden Gardens Group

Wed 25th Apr Clayden Bridge Group

Mon 30th Apr Cheriton Fitzpaine Walking Group

Thu 10th May German wines Wine Group

Thu 10th May Killerton Walking Group

Thu 17th May Haldon Grange Gardens Group

Tue 22nd May The Harris Arms Restaurant Group

Wed 23rd May Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 24th May Clayden Bridge Group

Tue 29th May Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 30th May Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 31st May Cothelstone Walking Group

Wed 6th Jun Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 13th Jun Tobias Bistro, Budleigh Restaurant Group

Wed 13th Jun Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 14th Jun Bampton Walking Group

Sun 17th Jun Heddon Hall Gardens Group

Wed 20th Jun Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed/Thu 20th/21st Jun Devon Digressions Walking Group

Tue 26th Jun Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 27th Jun Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 27th Jun Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 28th Jun Wines of the Loire Wine Group

Wed 4th Jul Annual Garden Party UERSA
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Tue 10th Jul Berry Pomeroy, Littlehempston Walking Group

Wed 11th Jul Lewis Cottage, Spreyton Gardens Group

Wed 18th Jul Il Casita, Crediton Restaurant Group

Tue 24th Jul Branscombe, Beer & Sidbury Walking Group

Thu 6th Sep "Oliver" Theatre Group

Mon 6th Aug Newton St. Cyres Walking Group

Sun 12th Aug Kia Ora, Cullompton Gardens Group

Wed 15th Aug Manor Inn, Lower Ashton Restaurant Group

Thu 23rd Aug Willsworthy Walking Group

Wed 5th Sep Sports Hall Badminton Group

Mon 10th Sep Halberton, Sampford Peverell Walking Group

Tue 18th Sep Bickham Gardens, Kenn Gardens Group

Wed 19th Sep Belstone Walking Group

Tue 25th Sep Imperial UERSA coffee

Tue 25th Sep Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 26th Sep Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 26th Sep Longleat UERSA

Thu 27th Sep Wines of Southern France Wine Group

Wed 3rd Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Tue 9th Oct Bickleigh Mill Restaurant Group

Tue 9th Oct Postbridge Walking Group

Wed 10th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Fri 12th Oct Annual General Meeting UERSA

Wed 17th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 24th Oct Stourhead Gardens Group

Wed 24th Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 25th Oct Exmouth Cake Walk Walking Group

Tue 30th Oct Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 31st Oct Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 31st Oct Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 7th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 8th Nov The Magdalen Chapter Restaurant Group

Fri 9th Nov Otterton Walking Group

Tue 13th Nov New Zealand wines Wine Group

Wed 14th Nov "Rusalka" Music Group

Wed 14th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 21st Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Mon 26th Nov Exminster Marshes Walking Group

Tue 27th Nov Imperial UERSA coffee

Wed 28th Nov Sports Hall Badminton Group

Thu 29th Nov Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 5th Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group

Wed 5th Dec 2013 Planning Meeting (Imperial) Wine Group

Tue 11th Dec Christmas Lunch UERSA

Wed 12th Dec Belstone Common Walking Group

Wed 12th Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group

Mon 17th Dec Clayden Bridge Group

Wed 19th Dec Sports Hall Badminton Group
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